
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, February 15, 2017 (NO MEETING) 

Consent Agenda items shown below 
 
 
 

REGULAR AGENDA 
 

N/A  

 

CONSENT AGENDA 
 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT 
 

Contract No. 
4600008328 

Award:   Consulting Contract Extension   
Vendor:  HealthConnect Consulting 
Amount: No increase 
              Contract extending until 12/31/2018  

CT12-0001F Award:   Jefferson and Hood Street Water Interceptor Project Owner’s                                    
Advisor Services 

Vendor:  Brown and Caldwell Inc. 
Amount: $340,678, plus applicable sales tax 

PW16-0522F Award:   Murray Morgan Bridge and Hylebos Bridge Operations and 
Maintenance 2017 
Vendor:  Prion Marine Contractors, Inc. 
Amount: $2,787,929, plus applicable sales tax 
              $4,800,800,(Cumulative Amount) 

 
PUBLIC UTILITIES 
 

N/A  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




